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FORMATION RECORD (Artuch additional sheets if necessary)

i ! [
Thics : . Threxnz: ol
From To Thicinres Formation Fren | To i Foom maon
in Feet i in Feco

Of 308| 308 | Surface *Remarks: Submitéed to establish well record
308 | 1398 | 1090 | Redbed | bnd conpletion. No potential
1398 1515} 117 Anhy todatej well is still recovering
15151 2778 | 1263 | Anhy & salt frac oil. Well potential when all
2778 | 2817 39 | Anhy & lime frac oil recovered.
2817| 2945 | 128 | Anhy & salt
29451 3023 78 | Lime, sand, shale
3023 | 3165 | 142 | Anhy, sand, shale
31651 3386 | 221 | Lime, anhy . -
3386 | 3701 | 315 | Lime, sand, shale R
3701 4100 | 399 | Lime, anhy




